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Rice University

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
Finals
1 Michaela Stamps Wharton Coun 20.22
2 Kassidy Boyd BeastMode 20.34
3 Sariya Barnes Dragons Yout 20.50
4 Laiyana Floyd Richmond Eli 20.61
5 Gabrielle Scarborough Atascocita T 20.62
6 Jenesis Moore Greater Hous 21.87
Girls 200 Meter Dash 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Sariya Barnes Dragons Yout 44.18
2 Gabrielle Scarborough Atascocita T 44,38
3 Laiyana Floyd Richmond Eli 45.60
4 Kassidy Boyd BeastMode 47.89
5 Lariyah Winfrey Greater Hous 48.09
6 Jenesis Moore Greater Hous 51.08
Girls 400 Meter Dash 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Laiyana Floyd Richmond Eli 1:37.25
2 Gabrielle Scarborough Atascocita T 1:37.47
3 Kassidy Boyd BeastMode 1:53.18
4 Michaela Stamps Wharton Coun 2:00.40
5 Sariya Barnes Dragons Yout 2:40.37
Girls 800 Meter Run 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Jenesis Moore Greater Hous 4:10.90
2 Janelle Nash Track Excel 4:26.59
3 Hailey Gladney Greater Hous 5:43.71
Girls Long Jump 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Michaela Stamps Wharton Coun 7-01.00
2 Lariyah Winfrey Greater Hous 6-10.00
3 Janelle Nash Track Excel 4-05.50
-- Hailey Gladney Greater Hous FOUL
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Janelle Nash Track Excel 22-01

2 Hailey Gladney Greater Hous 5-11
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 5-under
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Roni Clark Unattached 18.34 2
2 Tylen Perkins Dragons Yout 18.80 1
3 Jayce Hopson The Wings Tr 20.21 1
4 Chaz Nelson Dragons Yout 20.23 1
5 Cedrick Kimble Greater Hous 20.68 1
6 Jaycedyn Mcgee The Wings Tr 20.86 2
7 Remiel Tatem Atascocita T 20.92 2
8 Chris Jones Northside St 21.05 1
9 Zachariah Thomas The Wings Tr 23.76 2
10 Kingston Howard Dragons Yout 25.04 2
11 Julian Morgan Hurricanes Y 26.88 1
12 Kelly Love Huntsville S 28.53 2
Boys 200 Meter Dash 5-under
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Roni Clark Unattached 40.03 1
2 Chris Jones Northside St 43.10 2
3 Chaz Nelson Dragons Yout 45.68 1
4 Cedrick Kimble Greater Hous 46.04 2
5 Remiel Tatem Atascocita T 54.29 2
6 Julian Morgan Hurricanes Y 1:01.65 1
7 Kelly Love Huntsville S 1:18.36 2
Boys 400 Meter Dash 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Chris Jones Northside St 1:37.61
2 Chaz Nelson Dragons Yout 1:40.35
3 Remiel Tatem Atascocita T 1:48.34
4 Cedrick Kimble Greater Hous 1:55.97
5 Kingston Howard Dragons Yout 2:03.98
Boys Long Jump 5S5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Jayce Hopson The Wings Tr 7-01.00
2 Zachariah Thomas The Wings Tr 3-01.00
3 Kelly Love Huntsville S 1-07.00
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 5-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Julian Morgan Hurricanes Y 11-10
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
Finals
1 Kelly Smith Greater Hous 17.31 2
2 Camille Lilly Pearland Tra 17.58 2
3 Laila Garcia Dragons Yout 18.17 1
4 Abbi Berotte Huntsville S 18.75 2
5 Lauren Albright Dragons Yout 19.05 1
6 Ja'Niya Spivey Dragons Yout 19.14 2
7 Laiona Garcia Dragons Yout 19.33 1
8 Jaisyn Howard Dragons Yout 19.36 2
9 Katelynn Flakes Northside St 19.80 1
10 Maycee Jacobs High Velocit 20.50 1
11 Kourtlynn Moore The Wings Tr 21.21 1
12 Erica Gakunga Atascocita T 22.19 2
13 Kristah Escobar Cy-Fair Runn 24.061 1
Girls 200 Meter Dash 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Kelly Smith Greater Hous 35.59 1
2 Camille Lilly Pearland Tra 37.36 1
3 Lauren Albright Dragons Yout 39.41 2
4 Laila Garcia Dragons Yout 39.75 1
5 Katelynn Flakes Northside St 39.94 1
6 Ja'Niya Spivey Dragons Yout 40.93 2
7 Laiona Garcia Dragons Yout 41.93 2
8 Jaisyn Howard Dragons Yout 42.19 2
9 Maycee Jacobs High Velocit 43.45 2
10 Abbi Berotte Huntsville S 44 .88 2
11 Kourtlynn Moore The Wings Tr 46.69 1
12 Erica Gakunga Atascocita T 51.96 1
13 Kristah Escobar Cy-Fair Runn 54.51 1
Girls 400 Meter Dash 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Camille Lilly Pearland Tra 1:27.13 1
2 Madison Bonier Greater Hous 1:30.87 1
3 Nylah Campbell Greater Hous 1:34.79 2
4 Zenora Perry Houston Visi 1:41.80 1
5 Maycee Jacobs High Velocit 1:47.31 2
6 Kourtlynn Moore The Wings Tr 1:50.46 2
7 Erica Gakunga Atascocita T 1:55.58 2
8 Kristah Escobar Cy-Fair Runn 2:04.11 2
Girls 800 Meter Run 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Zenora Perry Houston Visi 3:50.26
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Girls 1500 Meter Run 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Zenora Perry Houston Visi 9:23.73
Girls Long Jump 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Madelin Campos Greater Hous 4-01.50
2 Nylah Campbell Greater Hous 4-00.00
3 Madison Bonier Greater Hous 3-04.00
Girls Shot Put 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
-- Madelin Campos Greater Hous FOUL
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Madelin Campos Greater Hous 7-04
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Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Demarcus Alexander Jr Dragons Yout 17.32 1
2 Elijah Small Greater Hous 17.64 1
3 Brandon Valentine Ii Greater Hous 18.08 2
4 Drevion Hoskins Dragons Yout 18.33 3
5 Grayson Meyers Max Velocity 18.68 1
6 Griffin Morgan Pearland Spe 18.95 2
7 Al'Mari Frazier Dragons Yout 19.34 3
8 Dylan Harvey Greater Hous 19.47 3
9 Dallas Jacquet Track Excel 19.51 1
10 Landis Watley BeastMode 19.98 2
11 Mason Rainwater Houston Pace 20.03 2
12 Colton Thomas Greater Hous 20.19 3
13 Tyler Fontenot H-Town Track 21.25 1
14 Joston Lemon BeastMode 21.33 3
15 Khalif Yaro Greater Hous 21.34 2
16 Caeden Mcqueen Dragons Yout 22.20 2
17 Brandon Codley Pearland Spe 22.70 3
18 Micah Douglas High Velocit 22.71 1
19 Morris Woodard Iii Greater Hous 22.84 1
20 Jeremiah Stokes Dragons Yout 23.31 2
21 Ayotola Kuti Northside St 25.71 3
22 Ryan Brown The Wings Tr 28.10 2

Boys 200 Meter Dash 6 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Demarcus Alexander Jr Dragons Yout 37.70 1
2 Grayson Meyers Max Velocity 39.19 1
3 Drevion Hoskins Dragons Yout 42.13 2
4 Brian Clay Ii Pearland Tra 42.40 3
5 Al'Mari Frazier Dragons Yout 43.45 2
6 Elijah Small Greater Hous 43.66 1
7 Colton Thomas Greater Hous 44,14 2
8 Dylan Harvey Greater Hous 45.87 3
9 Landis Watley BeastMode 46.02 3
10 Elijah Mcpherson Pearland Tra 46.21 3
11 Mason Rainwater Houston Pace 47.05 1
12 Corbin Thomas Greater Hous 48.81 3
13 Jeremiah Stokes Dragons Yout 51.90 3
14 Micah Douglas High Velocit 52.85 2
15 Evan Jenkins Houston Pace 54.95 2
16 Ayotola Kuti Northside St 1:06.22 2
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Boys 400 Meter Dash 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Brandon Valentine Ii Greater Hous 1:28.50 1
2 Drevion Hoskins Dragons Yout 1:29.90 1
3 Brian Clay Ii Pearland Tra 1:38.68 2
4 Tyler Fontenot H-Town Track 1:41.77 2
5 Mason Rainwater Houston Pace 1:44.92 2
6 Corbin Thomas Greater Hous 1:45.39 2
7 Dylan Harvey Greater Hous 1:47.41 1
8 Joston Lemon BeastMode 1:51.46 1
9 Landis Watley BeastMode 1:54.49 1
10 Elijah Mcpherson Pearland Tra 1:57.21 2
11 Jeremiah Stokes Dragons Yout 1:58.85 1
12 Ayotola Kuti Northside St 2:04.44 1
13 Evan Jenkins Houston Pace 2:11.87 2
Boys 800 Meter Run 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Evan Jenkins Houston Pace NT
2 Brian Clay Ii Pearland Tra 3:40.83
3 Jermiah Keith Track Excel 3:56.15
4 Elijah Mcpherson Pearland Tra 3:56.74
5 Joston Lemon BeastMode 4:09.89
6 Morris Woodard Iii Greater Hous 4:26.67
Boys 1500 Meter Run 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Morris Woodard Iii Greater Hous 9:38.95
Boys Long Jump 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Griffin Morgan Pearland Spe 8-06.00
2 Jermiah Keith Track Excel 6-01.00
3 Dallas Jacquet Track Excel 4-11.50
Boys Shot Put 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Decil Kellam All American 17-04.50
2 Brandon Codley Pearland Spe 14-03.25
-- Khalif Yaro Greater Hous FOUL
-- Caeden Mcqueen Dragons Yout FOUL
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 6 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Brandon Codley Pearland Spe 36-07
2 Jermiah Keith Track Excel 22-01

3 Dallas Jacquet Track Excel 16-08
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#
Finals

1 Londyn Davis Galena Park 15.64 2
2 Journee Epps United Speed 16.30 1
3 Saniyah Moore Texas Cyclon 16.42 1
4 Zaniyah Christal Greater Hous 16.49 1
5 Kennidi Evans United Speed 16.61 2
6 Breyana Blount BeastMode 17.66 3
7 Naomi Wafford Max Velocity 17.70 1
8 De'Ja Kossie Greater Hous 17.72 3
9 Reid Parker Sonics Youth 17.77 4
10 Precious Obafaiye The Wings Tr 18.32 4
11 Kelsey Carrington Richmond Eli 18.38 1
12 Tiffany Lloyd Hurricanes Y 18.45 3
13 Jenna Boutte Unattached 18.59 4
14 Sa'Myah Simon Dragons Yout 18.71 3
15 Zoe' Njoku Hurricanes Y 18.74 2
16 Sage Simmons Greater Hous 19.45 3
17 Madison Lewis Northside St 19.65 2
18 London Mack The Wings Tr 19.67 2
19 Hannah Amy The Wings Tr 19.71 2
20 Skylar Moore Dragons Yout 20.17 3

Girls 200 Meter Dash 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Londyn Davis Galena Park 33.63 2
2 Zaniyah Christal Greater Hous 34.55 1
3 Journee Epps United Speed 34.77 1
4 Olivia Atanu Richmond Eli 35.05 4
5 Kennidi Evans United Speed 36.31 3
6 Saniyah Moore Texas Cyclon 36.61 4
7 Breyana Blount BeastMode 37.94 2
8 Naomi Wafford Max Velocity 38.04 1
9 Aisaa Berotte Huntsville S 38.10 2
10 Jenna Boutte Unattached 38.55 1
11 Sa'Myah Simon Dragons Yout 39.16 3
12 Kiley Wicks Dragons Yout 39.38 2
13 Trinity Robinson Dragons Yout 39.75 4
14 Reid Parker Sonics Youth 41.54 3
15 Kelsey Carrington Richmond E1li 41.58 1
16 Zoe' Njoku Hurricanes Y 41.90 2
17 Skylar Moore Dragons Yout 43.18 3
18 Hannah Amy The Wings Tr 44.04 4
19 Precious Obafaiye The Wings Tr 44.20 4
20 Madison Lewis Northside St 44.81 3
21 Mya White Greater Hous 47.26 1
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Girls 400 Meter Dash 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Londyn Davis Galena Park 1:19.92 3
2 Nylii Sigue Houston Red 1:21.94 1
3 De'Ja Kossie Greater Hous 1:23.75 2
4 Lauryn Kelly Richmond Eli 1:24.21 1
5 Londyn Miller The Wings Tr 1:24.89 1
6 Breyana Blount BeastMode 1:26.08 2
7 Kiley Wicks Dragons Yout 1:27.72 2
8 Naomi Wafford Max Velocity 1:30.75 3
9 Jenna Boutte Unattached 1:33.30 2
10 sa'Myah Simon Dragons Yout 1:39.08 3
11 Reid Parker Sonics Youth 1:40.99 2
12 Skylar Moore Dragons Yout 1:41.63 3
13 Precious Obafaiye The Wings Tr 1:44.07 1
14 Ariah Sharp Huntsville S 1:44.44 3
15 Madison Lewis Northside St 1:50.39 2
16 Mya White Greater Hous 1:53.66 1
Girls 800 Meter Run 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Nylii Sigue Houston Red 3:05.05
2 Lauryn Kelly Richmond Eli 3:14.02
3 Londyn Miller The Wings Tr 3:28.85
4 Kiley Wicks Dragons Yout 3:28.98
5 Zaylynn Bragassa Wharton Coun 3:39.71
6 De'Ja Kossie Greater Hous 3:54.58
Girls 1500 Meter Run 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Taylor Word Texas Cyclon 6:27.14
2 Nylii Sigue Houston Red 7:07.42
3 Mya White Greater Hous 10:00.80
Girls Long Jump 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Ariah Sharp Huntsville S 9-04.25
2 Jamiyah Anderson-Weise Huntsville S 9-02.00
3 Olivia Atanu Richmond Eli 9-00.00
4 Tiffany Lloyd Hurricanes Y 7-10.00
5 Zaylynn Bragassa Wharton Coun 7-01.50
- Kelsey Carrington Richmond Eli FOUL
Girls Shot Put 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Sage Simmons Greater Hous 11-00.00
2 London Mack The Wings Tr 10-06.00
3 Hannah Amy The Wings Tr 9-07.00
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Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals

1 Sage Simmons Greater Hous 16-04
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Yanemezu Azuike High Velocit 16.70 4
2 Douglass Jones III Wallis Roadr 16.78 1
3 Braylen Williams Dragons Yout 16.81 4
4 Laquedis Mays Jr. Greater Hous 16.86 3
5 Prince Sulle Max Velocity 16.89 1
6 Cleveland Lane Max Velocity 17.24 1
7 Anan Abdullah Pearland Tra 17.33 4
8 Ayden Wortgington Dsp Sports 17.39 1
8 Terrance Fisher Running Rebe 17.39 3
10 Bralen Smith Running Rebe 17.42 3
11 James Williams Huntsville S 17.58 2
12 Caysen Babin Hurricanes Y 17.62 3
13 Jase Robins H-Town Track 18.07 4
14 Lazarius West United Speed 18.64 1
15 Alijah Richardson The Wings Tr 18.67 1
16 Kameron Revis Wharton Coun 18.69 2
17 Jayce Jackkson Dragons Yout 18.83 4
18 Jaedynce Mcgee The Wings Tr 19.15 1
19 Jase Suttle Greater Hous 19.59 3
20 Jovan Perry Houston Visi 19.69 4
21 Brett Williams The Wings Tr 19.97 2
22 Iron Sowell Atascocita T 20.03 2
23 Jason Singleton Texas Cyclon 20.18 2
24 Christopher Russell Dragons Yout 20.26 3
25 Noah Parsad The Wings Tr 24.60 3
26 Carsen Moses The Wings Tr 24.63 3

Boys 200 Meter Dash 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Deandre James Dragons Yout 32.11 5
2 Julian Johnson Dragons Yout 33.21 4
3 Cameron Totten The Wings Tr 35.04 5
4 Prince Sulle Max Velocity 35.08 1
5 Joseph Franklin Huntsville S 35.26 1
6 Anan Abdullah Pearland Tra 35.42 3
7 Cleveland Lane Max Velocity 35.81 1
8 Yanemezu Azuike High Velocit 36.00 5
9 Laquedis Mays Jr. Greater Hous 36.13 3
10 James Williams Huntsville S 36.90 2
11 Braylen Williams Dragons Yout 37.14 5
12 Bralen Smith Running Rebe 37.32 4
13 Jeffrey Williams Atascocita T 37.35 2
14 Hunter Newkirk Atascocita T 37.50 5
15 Terrance Fisher Running Rebe 38.19 4
16 Jase Robins H-Town Track 38.79 2
17 Emanuel Navarro Northside St 39.62 5
18 Lazarius West United Speed 40.42 1
19 Caysen Babin Hurricanes Y 41.41 4
20 Darius Williams Track Excel 42.49 3
21 Christopher Russell Dragons Yout 42.60 2
22 Jase Suttle Greater Hous 42.97 1
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Boys 200 Meter Dash 7 years old - continued

23 Iron Sowell Atascocita T 44,39 2
24 Jason Singleton Texas Cyclon 44.68 2
25 Elias Wilkins Dragons Yout 44 .77 3
Boys 400 Meter Dash 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Julian Johnson Dragons Yout 1:14.61 2
2 Emanuel Navarro Northside St 1:21.59 3
3 Douglass Jones III Wallis Roadr 1:22.31 1
4 Roshod Butler Greater Hous 1:23.83 3
5 Jeffrey Williams Atascocita T 1:25.48 1
6 Hunter Newkirk Atascocita T 1:26.53 1
7 Joseph Franklin Huntsville S 1:28.16 2
8 James Williams Huntsville S 1:28.55 1
9 Kameron Revis Wharton Coun 1:28.56 3
10 Jayce Jackkson Dragons Yout 1:28.97 3
11 Courtland Waddy Wharton Coun 1:29.62 2
12 Yanemezu Azuike High Velocit 1:31.68 2
13 Jase Robins H-Town Track 1:34.28 2
14 Anan Abdullah Pearland Tra 1:35.98 2
15 Lazarius West United Speed 1:36.94 1
16 Darius Williams Track Excel 1:37.02 3
17 Elias Wilkins Dragons Yout 1:39.13 1
18 Iron Sowell Atascocita T 1:52.48 3
Boys 800 Meter Run 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Karson Merritt Track Excel NT
2 Tate Corbin Bay Area Roa NT
3 Courtland Waddy Wharton Coun NT
4 Roshod Butler Greater Hous 3:40.83
Boys 1500 Meter Run 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Tate Corbin Bay Area Roa 6:25.63
2 Roshod Butler Greater Hous 7:03.64
Boys Long Jump 7 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Courtland Waddy Wharton Coun 10-10.75
2 Deandre James Dragons Yout 10-01.75
3 Emanuel Navarro Northside St 10-00.00
4 Braylen Williams Dragons Yout 9-00.00
5 Joseph Franklin Huntsville S 8-08.50
6 Hunter Newkirk Atascocita T 8-08.25
7 Tate Corbin Bay Area Roa 8-08.00
8 Douglass Jones III Wallis Roadr 8-04.50
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Boys Long Jump 7 years old - continued

9 Kameron Revis Wharton Coun 7-08.00
10 Elias Wilkins Dragons Yout 6-10.00
11 Christopher Russell Dragons Yout J6-10.00

Boys Shot Put 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 Cameron Totten The Wings Tr 14-06.50
2 D'Andre Morris Imperial Tra 14-05.00
3 Jase Suttle Greater Hous 12-09.00
4 Jaedynce Mcgee The Wings Tr 12-03.00
5 Carsen Moses The Wings Tr 8-10.00

Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 7 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 Jeffrey Williams Atascocita T 31-09
2 Carsen Moses The Wings Tr 21-02

3 Brett Williams The Wings Tr 20-06
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#
Finals

1 Re'Nya Thomas Greater Hous 15.05 1
2 Zari Welch United Speed 15.22 1
3 Sade Bello Cy-Fair Runn 15.28 5
4 Riley Mckinney H-Town Track 15.35 3
5 Ty'Asia Young Atascocita T 15.60 2
6 Miley Williams H-Town Track 15.86 3
7 Lasiya Thompson Dragons Yout 15.94 5
8 Makaylah Barber H-Town Track 15.98 4
9 Amaya Padmore Atascocita T 16.05 3
10 Trinity Shepherd Dynasty Trac 16.08 5
11 Naige' Johnson Pearland Tra 16.13 1
12 Amari Randel H-Town Track 16.36 4
13 Jadyn Murray Richmond E1i 16.50 2
14 Jamesan Broxton Blaze Track 16.55 1
15 Korbyn Mosley Greater Hous 16.57 1
16 Irea'Yanna Bizor Dragons Yout 16.78 5
17 Brookline Barnes Unattached 16.88 3
18 Caaliyah Turner BeastMode 16.95 5
19 Bry'Jeana Lee Dragons Yout 17.09 3
20 Cassidy Evans United Speed 17.13 1
21 Cassondra Kithe Sonics Youth 17.23 4
22 Jada Lane Max Velocity 17.33 2
23 Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth 17.41 5
24 Teona Jones Greater Hous 17.51 1
25 Lawryn Williams Atascocita T 17.72 2
26 Davienne Holiday Hurricanes Y 17.96 4
27 Madison Guerrero The Wings Tr 18.01 3
28 Aleyah Martin Dragons Yout 18.26 4
29 Sydney Cash Unattached 18.29 2
30 Parker Reed Max Velocity 18.54 2
31 Zury Woods Track Excel 18.55 5
32 Angelina Davis High Velocit 18.67 4
33 Xyza White The Wings Tr 18.78 5
34 Makenzie Howarad Dragons Yout 21.73 4

Girls 200 Meter Dash 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Madison Brooks Greater Hous 31.66 6
2 Zari Welch United Speed 31.93 1
3 Re'Nya Thomas Greater Hous 31.98 1
4 Trinity Shepherd Dynasty Trac 33.18 1
5 Riley Mckinney H-Town Track 33.19 4
6 Sade Bello Cy-Fair Runn 33.38 1
7 Amaya Padmore Atascocita T 33.78 3
8 Naige' Johnson Pearland Tra 34.44 2
9 Lasiya Thompson Dragons Yout 34.68 5
10 Amari Randel H-Town Track 35.18 6
11 Jamesan Broxton Blaze Track 35.57 2
12 Brooke Jackson Northside St 35.59 3
13 Mia Dempsey Atascocita T 36.08 3
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Girls 200 Meter Dash 8 years old - continued
14 Kemarri Mester-Payne Greater Hous 36.17

1
15 Daivya Garcia Dragons Yout 36.19 4
16 Cassondra Kithe Sonics Youth 36.33 4
17 Katelynn Winfrey Dragons Yout 36.37 3
18 Bry'Jeana Lee Dragons Yout 36.86 4
19 Destani Collins BeastMode 37.04 6
20 Nahla York Track Excel 37.28 2
21 Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth 37.36 6
22 Irea'Yanna Bizor Dragons Yout 37.38 5
23 Makenzie Howarad Dragons Yout 37.92 4
24 Jada Lane Max Velocity 38.12 2
25 Maliyah Post Pearland Tra 38.17 5
26 Zury Woods Track Excel 38.33 4
27 Lawryn Williams Atascocita T 39.15 2
28 Davienne Holiday Hurricanes Y 39.28 6
29 Teona Jones Greater Hous 39.33 1
30 Janise Fields Greater Hous 39.56 4
31 Angelina Davis High Velocit 39.78 5
32 Chloe Sohus The Wings Tr 39.89 5
33 Parker Reed Max Velocity 41.16 1
34 Madison Guerrero The Wings Tr 41.20 4
35 Xyza White The Wings Tr 41.88 2
36 Leah Zapien BeastMode 42 .25 5
37 Sophia Cazares Pearland Spe 44 .96 6
38 Brianna Johnson Huntsville S 57.18 3
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Madison Brooks Greater Hous 1:13.73 1
2 Makaylah Barber H-Town Track 1:19.78 2
3 Trinity Shepherd Dynasty Trac 1:19.89 5
4 Caaliyah Turner BeastMode 1:21.01 4
5 Brooke Jackson Northside St 1:21.47 3
6 Samora Sampson Track Excel 1:21.82 1
7 Mia Dempsey Atascocita T 1:22.84 5
8 Maryssa Scranton Greater Hous 1:23.40 2
9 Sade Bello Cy-Fair Runn 1:23.61 1
10 Kemarri Mester-Payne Greater Hous 1:23.91 1
11 Teona Jones Greater Hous 1:25.06 1
12 Kyndal Dedmon Sonics Youth 1:25.26 4
13 Naige' Johnson Pearland Tra 1:25.47 2
14 Cassidy Evans United Speed 1:26.74 1
15 Amaya Moore Atascocita T 1:27.18 3
16 Jada Lane Max Velocity 1:28.32 5
17 Suraya McDonald Richmond E1i 1:28.34 2
18 Katelynn Winfrey Dragons Yout 1:28.52 2
19 Daivya Garcia Dragons Yout 1:28.75 4
20 Maliyah Post Pearland Tra 1:30.14 5
21 Destani Collins BeastMode 1:30.95 3
22 Kaycie Owens Hurricanes Y 1:31.38 5
23 Leah Zapien BeastMode 1:31.54 4
24 Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth 1:31.73 5
25 Janise Fields Greater Hous 1:31.77 4
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Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 years old - continued

26 Chloe Sohus The Wings Tr 1:32.27 1
27 Cassondra Kithe Sonics Youth 1:33.05 5
28 Parker Reed Max Velocity 1:34.24 2
29 Angelina Davis High Velocit 1:36.10 4
30 Zury Woods Track Excel 1:37.56 3
31 Sophia Cazares Pearland Spe 1:39.24 4
32 Madison Guerrero The Wings Tr 1:40.51 3
Girls 800 Meter Run 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Samora Sampson Track Excel 2:57.34
2 Brianna Washington BeastMode 3:02.75
3 Korbyn Mosley Greater Hous 3:08.84
4 Kyndal Dedmon Sonics Youth 3:11.14
5 Brooke Jackson Northside St 3:11.44
6 Maliyah Post Pearland Tra 3:18.89
7 Imani Mckibbins Huntsville S 3:19.10
8 Ryleigh Edison The Wings Tr 3:21.09
9 Maryssa Scranton Greater Hous 3:22.17
10 Leah Zapien BeastMode 3:23.79
11 Sophia Cazares Pearland Spe 3:25.47
12 Kaycie Owens Hurricanes Y 3:29.08
13 Kemarri Mester-Payne Greater Hous 3:29.45
14 Morgan Lanier Pearland Spe 3:29.72
15 Janise Fields Greater Hous 3:30.81
16 Amaya Moore Atascocita T 3:32.87
17 Chloe Sohus The Wings Tr 3:39.41
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Brianna Washington BeastMode 6:08.81
2 Maryssa Scranton Greater Hous 6:41.20
3 Morgan Lanier Pearland Spe 7:08.22
4 Amaya Moore Atascocita T 7:21.86
5 Chloe Jack The Wings Tr 7:32.38
6 Leah Fisher Greater Hous 7:34.69
Girls Long Jump 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Suraya McDonald Richmond E1i 11-07.25
2 Miley Williams H-Town Track 11-02.00
3 Brianna Washington BeastMode 10-07.00
4 Ty'Asia Young Atascocita T 10-02.00
5 Samora Sampson Track Excel 9-07.25
6 Brookline Barnes Unattached 9-03.00
7 Leah Fisher Greater Hous 9-01.50
8 Imani Mckibbins Huntsville S 8-10.00
9 Destani Collins BeastMode 8-06.00
10 Aleyah Martin Dragons Yout 8-05.75
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Girls Long Jump 8 years old - continued
11 Sydney Cash Unattached 8-02.00
12 Jadyn Murray Richmond Eli 8-00.50
13 Yazmine Johnson Dragons Yout 7-01.50
14 Brianna Johnson Huntsville S 6-09.00
-- Ryleigh Edison The Wings Tr FOUL
-- Xyza White The Wings Tr FOUL

Girls Shot Put 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Leah Fisher Greater Hous 20-09.00
2 Nahla York Track Excel 17-07.00
3 Yazmine Johnson Dragons Yout J17-07.00
4 Kailey Guidry The Wings Tr 16-09.25
5 Raelyn Kellam All American 13-03.00
6 Brianna Johnson Huntsville S 8-05.00
-- Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth FOUL
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 8 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 Kailey Guidry The Wings Tr 42-09
2 Yazmine Johnson Dragons Yout 40-03
3 Makenzie Howarad Dragons Yout 31-02
4 Nahla York Track Excel 27-08
5 Chloe Jack The Wings Tr 24-08
6 Morgan Lanier Pearland Spe 10-08
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Roderick Boyd BeastMode 14.33 5
2 Leman Anderson Iii Dragons Yout 15.09 4
3 Ju'Von Smith H-Town Track 15.13 2
4 Kaedin Lewis Dsp Sports 15.22 1
5 Jordan Hasker The Wings Tr 15.23 1
6 Jemarkeus Houston Dragons Yout 15.24 6
7 Lance Goree BeastMode 15.30 4
8 Jai'Den Handy The Wings Tr 15.42 1
9 Anthony Palmer BeastMode 15.46 6
10 Jeridan Sonnier United Speed 15.47 6
11 Devin Montgomery Dragons Yout 15.60 4
12 Kameron Bell Greater Hous 15.85 1
13 Devin Taylor Texas Cyclon 16.01 5
14 Ja'Mori Mcduffy Track Excel 16.13 2
15 Aiden Seales Greater Hous 16.14 5
16 Kylen Winn Texas Fusion 16.16 4
17 Dylan Williams Houston Pace 16.21 3
18 Kayden Thomas Running Rebe 16.22 3
19 Danny Harvey Greater Hous 16.23 3
20 Olumuyiwa Okediji Greater Hous 16.24 2
21 Axel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 16.45 1
22 Jaylen Woodard Running Rebe 16.61 3
23 Ttoluwaninii Kuti Northside St 16.87 2
23 Nicholas Lloyd Hurricanes Y 16.87 5
25 Charles Masters Texas Stalli 16.89 4
26 Mason Mark Dynasty Trac 16.94 1
27 Dylan Thomas The Wings Tr 17.10 1
28 Ky'Avyon Mack Fpr Speed 17.43 2
29 King Hudson Wharton Coun 17.48 3
30 Jodarion Harris Greater Hous 17.88 4
30 Aaron Woods Hurricanes Y 17.88 5
32 Jakob Singletary Wharton Coun 17.93 4
33 Ebuka Okoroafor High Velocit 19.07 2
34 Jose Flores Wharton Coun 19.36 6
35 Gregory Baldridge Spring Evolu 20.45 5
36 Paxen Frazier Unattached 20.71 5
37 Gavin Hatton Sonics Youth 21.47 6
38 Devin Mack The Wings Tr 21.69 2

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 years old

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Roderick Boyd BeastMode 29.56 4
2 Dailon Denkins H-Town Track 29.97 6
3 Kingston Raglin Greater Hous 30.10 6
4 Jaiden Dunham BeastMode 30.92 5
5 Leman Anderson Iii Dragons Yout 30.94 4
6 Julius Gee BeastMode 31.06 5
7 Ju'Von Smith H-Town Track 31.09 4
8 Jemarkeus Houston Dragons Yout 31.14 4
9 Eric Wilkins Dragons Yout 31.26 6
10 Devin Montgomery Dragons Yout 32.98 3
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Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 years old - continued
11 Aiden Seales Greater Hous 33.10

6
12 Devin Taylor Texas Cyclon 33.14 5
13 Olumuyiwa Okediji Greater Hous 33.28 3
14 Kameron Bell Greater Hous 33.32 1
15 Anthony Palmer BeastMode 33.73 5
16 Charles Masters Texas Stalli 33.87 3
17 Dylan Williams Houston Pace 34.09 3
18 Kayden Thomas Running Rebe 34.32 4
19 Axel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 34.41 1
20 Mason Mark Dynasty Trac 35.10 1
21 Danny Harvey Greater Hous 35.15 5
22 Christerson Spencer Atascocita T 35.21 2
23 Blake Jackson Northside St 35.62 3
24 Cameron Parson Sonics Youth 35.82 2
25 Tyree Davis Texas Fusion 36.51 1
26 Kylen Winn Texas Fusion 37.14 4
27 Ttoluwaninii Kuti Northside St 37.83 5
28 Ebuka Okoroafor High Velocit 38.38 3
29 Trenton Allen Texas Stalli 38.53 5
30 Jodarion Harris Greater Hous 38.54 3
31 Ky'Avyon Mack Fpr Speed 40.77 6
32 King Hudson Wharton Coun 41.63 5
33 Rashawd Williams Wharton Coun 42 .14 4
34 Gregory Baldridge Spring Evolu 50.07 6
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Kingston Raglin Greater Hous 1:11.20 1
2 Jaiden Dunham BeastMode 1:12.58 2
3 Jamarion Washington H-Town Track 1:13.43 5
4 Bryson Roy Track Excel 1:13.44 1
5 Joe Ford Iii Atascocita T 1:14.41 1
6 Eric Wilkins Dragons Yout 1:15.18 6
7 Jeridan Sonnier United Speed 1:15.71 1
8 Daniel Christopher Dragons Yout 1:16.59 6
9 Brayden Sherman H-Town Track 1:16.73 4
10 Kylen Winn Texas Fusion 1:16.90 6
11 Axel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 1:18.40 2
12 Michael Edwards Iii BeastMode 1:18.56 3
13 Nicholas Lloyd Hurricanes Y 1:19.17 2
14 Lance Goree BeastMode 1:19.38 1
15 Christerson Spencer Atascocita T 1:20.66 2
16 Eric Moore Max Velocity 1:20.76 1
17 Ra'Jon Banks Greater Hous 1:21.14 6
18 Zion Rolling-Wiltz Dragons Yout 1:21.80 4
19 Danny Harvey Greater Hous 1:22.02 5
20 Blake Jackson Northside St 1:22.56 5
21 Berth Johnson BeastMode 1:22.81 3
22 Dylan Williams Houston Pace 1:23.29 2
23 Kameron Bell Greater Hous 1:24.12 1
24 Cameron Parson Sonics Youth 1:24.62 3
25 Kevin Mack The Wings Tr 1:25.68 1
25 Evan King True Speed A 1:25.68 4
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Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 years old - continued
27 Tyree Davis Texas Fusion 1:26.89 3
28 Abrham Alanis Texas Stalli 1:26.97 3
29 Caeleb Sheppard Dragons Yout 1:28.90 5
30 Ebuka Okoroafor High Velocit 1:30.22 5
31 R1 Marks BeastMode 1:30.29 6
32 Ttoluwaninii Kuti Northside St 1:31.17 2
33 Cory Jr Jerome Hurricanes Y 1:31.63 5
34 Trenton Allen Texas Stalli 1:34.64 4
35 Paxen Frazier Unattached 1:36.70 2
36 Rashawd Williams Wharton Coun 1:39.70 6
37 Jakob Singletary Wharton Coun 1:45.40 6
Boys 800 Meter Run 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Kingston Raglin Greater Hous 2:40.41 1
2 Evin Martin The Wings Tr 2:40.78 1
3 Dailon Denkins H-Town Track 2:44.26 2
4 Brayden Sherman H-Town Track 2:51.69 1
5 Joe Ford Iii Atascocita T 2:52.50 1
6 Aiden Bozeman BeastMode 2:52.59 1
7 Jeridan Sonnier United Speed 2:54.74 1
8 Bryson Roy Track Excel 2:55.04 1
9 Michael Edwards Iii BeastMode 2:57.09 2
10 Izard Evan Rising Stars 2:58.23 1
11 Zion Rolling-Wiltz Dragons Yout 2:59.09 2
12 Tanner Richards Bay Area Roa 2:59.29 2
13 Eric Moore Max Velocity 2:59.42 2
14 Hasan Muhammad Hurricanes Y 3:04.11 2
15 Caeleb Sheppard Dragons Yout 3:04.49 2
16 Brody Liczwek Texas Stalli 3:05.63 2
17 Blake Jackson Northside St 3:05.98 1
18 Timothy Jackson Pearland Tra 3:08.16 2
19 Jamarion Washington H-Town Track 3:09.15 2
20 Santiago Mejia Pearland Tra 3:09.50 2
21 Dawnte Mcclure Track Excel 3:10.72 1
22 Evan King True Speed A 3:14.70 1
23 Cameron Parson Sonics Youth 3:17.07 1
24 Kareem Elias Fpr Speed 3:17.83 2
25 Jarius Gillings BeastMode 3:25.93 2
26 Artel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 3:26.64 1
27 Cory Jr Jerome Hurricanes Y 3:31.05 2
28 Jose Flores Wharton Coun 3:31.34 1
29 Tyree Davis Texas Fusion 3:38.88 2
30 R1 Marks BeastMode 3:41.68 2
31 Xavier Davis Greater Hous 3:42.93 1
32 Derrick Henderson Jr Track Excel 3:43.00 1
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Boys 1500 Meter Run 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Izard Evan Rising Stars 5:24.16
2 Michael Edwards Iii BeastMode 5:57.77
3 Aiden Bozeman BeastMode 5:59.02
4 Caeleb Sheppard Dragons Yout 6:03.63
5 Santiago Mejia Pearland Tra 6:05.23
6 Hasan Muhammad Hurricanes Y 6:11.93
7 Timothy Jackson Pearland Tra 6:17.14
8 Brody Liczwek Texas Stalli 6:29.70
9 Christerson Spencer Atascocita T 6:57.79
10 Artel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 7:01.65
11 Berth Johnson BeastMode 7:02.66
12 Jarius Gillings BeastMode 7:50.01
Boys Long Jump 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Evin Martin The Wings Tr 12-04.75
2 Joe Ford Iii Atascocita T 11-08.00
3 Jordan Hasker The Wings Tr 11-02.25
4 Ra'Jon Banks Greater Hous 10-09.75
5 Charles Masters Texas Stalli 10-08.00
6 Ky'Avyon Mack Fpr Speed 10-04.50
7 Mason Mark Dynasty Trac 10-03.00
8 Tanner Richards Bay Area Roa 10-01.00
9 Xavier Davis Greater Hous 9-11.00
10 Dawnte Mcclure Track Excel 9-10.00
11 Jakob Singletary Wharton Coun 9-08.75
12 Derrick Henderson Jr Track Excel 9-07.00
13 Dylan Thomas The Wings Tr 8-10.00
14 Brody Liczwek Texas Stalli 8-05.00
15 Rashawd Williams Wharton Coun 7-08.75
16 Devin Mack The Wings Tr 7-02.00
17 Gregory Baldridge Spring Evolu 7-01.50
-- King Hudson Wharton Coun FOUL
Boys Shot Put 8 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 Royce Swan All American 23-09.00
2 Julius Gee BeastMode 23-02.25
3 Kevin Mack The Wings Tr 22-05.00
4 Daniel Christopher Dragons Yout 21-09.75
5 Jai'Den Handy The Wings Tr 18-06.00
6 Gavin Hatton Sonics Youth 17-11.00
7 Dawnte Mcclure Track Excel 15-10.25
8 Jarius Gillings BeastMode 15-07.50
9 Aaron Woods Hurricanes Y 14-04.50
10 Landon Lewis Dragons Yout 11-07.25
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Boys Javelin Throw Turbo Jav 8 years old

Name

Year Team

Finals

O ~J o U WN K

Tanner Richards
Izard Evan
Royce Swan
Xavier Davis
Abrham Alanis
Trenton Allen
Ja'Mori Mcduffy
Landon Lewis

Bay Area Roa
Rising Stars
All American
Greater Hous
Texas Stalli
Texas Stalli
Track Excel

Dragons Yout

73-05
70-02
59-11
50-06
48-08
43-00
33-02
23-02
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Name Year Team Finals H#
Finals
1 Re'Nya Thomas Greater Hous 15.05 9
2 Zari Welch United Speed 15.22 9
3 Sade Bello Cy-Fair Runn 15.28 13
4 Riley Mckinney H-Town Track 15.35 11
5 Ty'Asia Young Atascocita T 15.60 10
6 Londyn Davis Galena Park 15.64 6
7 Miley Williams H-Town Track 15.86 11
8 Lasiya Thompson Dragons Yout 15.94 13
9 Makaylah Barber H-Town Track 15.98 12
10 Amaya Padmore Atascocita T 16.05 11
11 Trinity Shepherd Dynasty Trac 16.08 13
12 Naige' Johnson Pearland Tra 16.13 9
13 Journee Epps United Speed 16.30 5
14 Amari Randel H-Town Track 16.36 12
15 Saniyah Moore Texas Cyclon 16.42 5
16 Zaniyah Christal Greater Hous 16.49 5
17 Jadyn Murray Richmond Eli 16.50 10
18 Jamesan Broxton Blaze Track 16.55 9
19 Korbyn Mosley Greater Hous 16.57 9
20 Kennidi Evans United Speed 16.61 6
21 Irea'Yanna Bizor Dragons Yout 16.78 13
22 Brookline Barnes Unattached 16.88 11
23 Caaliyah Turner BeastMode 16.95 13
24 Bry'Jeana Lee Dragons Yout 17.09 11
25 Cassidy Evans United Speed 17.13 9
26 Cassondra Kithe Sonics Youth 17.23 12
27 Kelly Smith Greater Hous 17.31 4
28 Jada Lane Max Velocity 17.33 10
29 Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth 17.41 13
30 Teona Jones Greater Hous 17.51 9
31 Camille Lilly Pearland Tra 17.58 4
32 Breyana Blount BeastMode 17.66 7
33 Naomi Wafford Max Velocity 17.70 5
34 Lawryn Williams Atascocita T 17.72 10
34 De'Ja Kossie Greater Hous 17.72 7
36 Reid Parker Sonics Youth 17.77 8
37 Davienne Holiday Hurricanes Y 17.96 12
38 Madison Guerrero The Wings Tr 18.01 11
39 Laila Garcia Dragons Yout 18.17 3
40 Aleyah Martin Dragons Yout 18.26 12
41 Sydney Cash Unattached 18.29 10
42 Precious Obafaiye The Wings Tr 18.32 8
43 Kelsey Carrington Richmond Eli 18.38 5
44 Tiffany Lloyd Hurricanes Y 18.45 7
45 Parker Reed Max Velocity 18.54 10
46 Zury Woods Track Excel 18.55 13
47 Jenna Boutte Unattached 18.59 8
48 Angelina Davis High Velocit 18.67 12
49 Sa'Myah Simon Dragons Yout 18.71 7
50 Zoe' Nijoku Hurricanes Y 18.74 6
51 Abbi Berotte Huntsville S 18.75 4
52 Xyza White The Wings Tr 18.78 13
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under - continued
53 Lauren Albright Dragons Yout 19.05 3
54 Ja'Niya Spivey Dragons Yout 19.14 4
55 Laiona Garcia Dragons Yout 19.33 3
56 Jaisyn Howard Dragons Yout 19.36 4
57 Sage Simmons Greater Hous 19.45 7
58 Madison Lewis Northside St 19.65 6
59 London Mack The Wings Tr 19.67 6
60 Hannah Amy The Wings Tr 19.71 6
61 Katelynn Flakes Northside St 19.80 3
62 Skylar Moore Dragons Yout 20.17 7
63 Michaela Stamps Wharton Coun 20.22 2
64 Kassidy Boyd BeastMode 20.34 2
65 Sariya Barnes Dragons Yout 20.50 2
65 Maycee Jacobs High Velocit 20.50 3
67 Laiyana Floyd Richmond Eli 20.61 2
68 Gabrielle Scarborough Atascocita T 20.62 2
69 Kourtlynn Moore The Wings Tr 21.21 3
70 Makenzie Howarad Dragons Yout 21.73 12
71 Jenesis Moore Greater Hous 21.87 2
72 Erica Gakunga Atascocita T 22.19 4
73 Kristah Escobar Cy-Fair Runn 24.061 3
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Madison Brooks Greater Hous 31.66 14
2 Zari Welch United Speed 31.93 9
3 Re'Nya Thomas Greater Hous 31.98 9
4 Trinity Shepherd Dynasty Trac 33.18 9
5 Riley Mckinney H-Town Track 33.19 12
6 Sade Bello Cy-Fair Runn 33.38 9
7 Londyn Davis Galena Park 33.63 6
8 Amaya Padmore Atascocita T 33.78 11
9 Naige' Johnson Pearland Tra 34.44 10
10 Zaniyah Christal Greater Hous 34.55 5
11 Lasiya Thompson Dragons Yout 34.68 13
12 Journee Epps United Speed 34.77 5
13 Olivia Atanu Richmond Eli 35.05 8
14 Amari Randel H-Town Track 35.18 14
15 Jamesan Broxton Blaze Track 35.57 10
16 Brooke Jackson Northside St 35.59 11
16 Kelly Smith Greater Hous 35.59 3
18 Mia Dempsey Atascocita T 36.08 11
19 Kemarri Mester-Payne Greater Hous 36.17 9
20 Daivya Garcia Dragons Yout 36.19 12
21 Kennidi Evans United Speed 36.31 7
22 Cassondra Kithe Sonics Youth 36.33 12
23 Katelynn Winfrey Dragons Yout 36.37 11
24 Saniyah Moore Texas Cyclon 36.61 8
25 Bry'Jeana Lee Dragons Yout 36.86 12
26 Destani Collins BeastMode 37.04 14
27 Nahla York Track Excel 37.28 10
28 Camille Lilly Pearland Tra 37.36 3
28 Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth 37.36 14
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Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under - continued

30 Irea'Yanna Bizor Dragons Yout 37.38 13
31 Makenzie Howarad Dragons Yout 37.92 12
32 Breyana Blount BeastMode 37.94 6
33 Naomi Wafford Max Velocity 38.04 5
34 Aisaa Berotte Huntsville S 38.10 6
35 Jada Lane Max Velocity 38.12 10
36 Maliyah Post Pearland Tra 38.17 13
37 Zury Woods Track Excel

37 Zury Woods Track Excel 38.33 12
38 Jenna Boutte Unattached 38.55 5
39 Lawryn Williams Atascocita T 39.15 10
40 Sa'Myah Simon Dragons Yout 39.16 7
41 Davienne Holiday Hurricanes Y 39.28 14
42 Teona Jones Greater Hous 39.33 9
43 Kiley Wicks Dragons Yout 39.38 6
44 Lauren Albright Dragons Yout 39.41 4
45 Janise Fields Greater Hous 39.56 12
46 Trinity Robinson Dragons Yout 39.75 8
46 Laila Garcia Dragons Yout 39.75 3
48 Angelina Davis High Velocit 39.78 13
49 Chloe Sohus The Wings Tr 39.89 13
50 Katelynn Flakes Northside St 39.94 3
51 Ja'Niya Spivey Dragons Yout 40.93 4
52 Parker Reed Max Velocity 41.16 9
53 Madison Guerrero The Wings Tr 41.20 12
54 Reid Parker Sonics Youth 41.54 7
55 Kelsey Carrington Richmond Eli 41.58 5
56 Xyza White The Wings Tr

56 Xyza White The Wings Tr 41.88 10
57 Zoe' Njoku Hurricanes Y 41.90 6
58 Laiona Garcia Dragons Yout 41.93 4
59 Jaisyn Howard Dragons Yout 42.19 4
60 Leah Zapien BeastMode 42.25 13
61 Skylar Moore Dragons Yout 43.18 7
62 Maycee Jacobs High Velocit 43.45 4
63 Hannah Amy The Wings Tr 44.04 8
64 Sariya Barnes Dragons Yout 44.18 2
65 Precious Obafaiye The Wings Tr 44.20 8
66 Gabrielle Scarborough Atascocita T 44 .38 2
67 Madison Lewis Northside St 44.81 7
68 Abbi Berotte Huntsville S 44.88 4
69 Sophia Cazares Pearland Spe 44.96 14
70 Laiyana Floyd Richmond E1li 45.60 2
71 Kourtlynn Moore The Wings Tr 46.69 3
72 Mya White Greater Hous 47.26 5
73 Kassidy Boyd BeastMode 47.89 2
74 Lariyah Winfrey Greater Hous 48.09 2
75 Jenesis Moore Greater Hous 51.08 2
76 Erica Gakunga Atascocita T 51.96 3
77 Kristah Escobar Cy-Fair Runn 54.51 3
78 Brianna Johnson Huntsville S 57.18 11
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Name

Year Team
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Madison Brooks
Makaylah Barber
Trinity Shepherd
Londyn Davis
Caaliyah Turner
Brooke Jackson
Samora Sampson
Nylii Sigue

Mia Dempsey
Maryssa Scranton
Sade Bello

De'Ja Kossie
Kemarri Mester-Payne
Lauryn Kelly
Londyn Miller
Teona Jones
Kyndal Dedmon
Naige' Johnson
Breyana Blount
Cassidy Evans
Camille Lilly
Amaya Moore
Kiley Wicks

Jada Lane

Suraya McDonald
Katelynn Winfrey
Daivya Garcia
Maliyah Post
Naomi Wafford
Madison Bonier
Destani Collins
Kaycie Owens
Navaeh Polk
Janise Fields
Chloe Sohus
Cassondra Kithe
Jenna Boutte
Parker Reed
Nylah Campbell
Angelina Davis
Laiyana Floyd
Gabrielle Scarborough
Zury Woods
Sa'Myah Simon
Sophia Cazares
Madison Guerrero
Reid Parker
Skylar Moore
Zenora Perry
Precious Obafaiye
Ariah Sharp
Maycee Jacobs
Madison Lewis

Greater Hous
H-Town Track
Dynasty Trac
Galena Park
BeastMode
Northside St
Track Excel
Houston Red
Atascocita T
Greater Hous
Cy-Fair Runn
Greater Hous
Greater Hous
Richmond Eli
The Wings Tr
Greater Hous
Sonics Youth
Pearland Tra
BeastMode
United Speed
Pearland Tra
Atascocita T
Dragons Yout
Max Velocity
Richmond Eli
Dragons Yout
Dragons Yout
Pearland Tra
Max Velocity
Greater Hous
BeastMode
Hurricanes Y
Sonics Youth
Greater Hous
The Wings Tr
Sonics Youth
Unattached
Max Velocity
Greater Hous
High Velocit
Richmond El1i
Atascocita T
Track Excel
Dragons Yout
Pearland Spe
The Wings Tr
Sonics Youth
Dragons Yout
Houston Visi
The Wings Tr
Huntsville S
High Velocit
Northside St

PR RPRPRPRPERPRPRPEPRRERRPRPRRERRRREPRRPRPRRPRRRRERERERERERERRERRPRPREPERRERRRERRPRERERERERRRRER R

Finals H#
:13.73 8
:19.78 9
:19.89 12
:19.92 7
:21.01 11
:21.47 10
:21.82 8
:21.94 5
:22.84 12
:23.40 9
:23.61 8
:23.75 6
:23.91 8
:24.21 5
:24.89 5
:25.06 8
:25.26 11
:25.47 9
:26.08 6
:26.74 8
:27.13 3
:27.18 10
:27.72 6
:28.32 12
:28.34 9
:28.52 9
:28.75 11
:30.14 12
:30.75 7
:30.87 3
:30.95 10
:31.38 12
:31.73 12
:31.77 11
:32.27 8
:33.05 12
:33.30 6
:34.24 9
:34.79 4
:36.10 11
:37.25 2
:37.47 2
:37.56 10
:39.08 7
:39.24 11
:40.51 10
:40.99 6
:41.63 7
:41.80 3
:44.07 5
244 .44 7
:47.31 4
:50.39 6
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Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under - continued
54 Kourtlynn Moore The Wings Tr 1:50.46 4
55 Kassidy Boyd BeastMode 1:53.18 2
56 Mya White Greater Hous 1:53.66 5
57 Erica Gakunga Atascocita T 1:55.58 4
58 Michaela Stamps Wharton Coun 2:00.40 2
59 Kristah Escobar Cy-Fair Runn 2:04.11 4
60 Sariya Barnes Dragons Yout 2:40.37 2
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under
Name Year Team Finals H#
1 Samora Sampson 8 Track Excel 2:57.34 5
2 Brianna Washington 8 BeastMode 3:02.75 5
3 Nylii Sigue 7 Houston Red 3:05.05 4
4 Korbyn Mosley 8 Greater Hous 3:08.84 5
5 Kyndal Dedmon 8 Sonics Youth 3:11.14 5
6 Brooke Jackson 8 Northside St 3:11.44 5
7 Lauryn Kelly 7 Richmond E1li 3:14.02 4
8 Maliyah Post 8 Pearland Tra 3:18.89 5
9 Imani Mckibbins 8 Huntsville S 3:19.10 5
10 Ryleigh Edison 8 The Wings Tr 3:21.09 5
11 Maryssa Scranton 8 Greater Hous 3:22.17 5
12 Leah Zapien 8 BeastMode 3:23.79 5
13 Sophia Cazares 8 Pearland Spe 3:25.47 5
14 Londyn Miller 7 The Wings Tr 3:28.85 4
15 Kiley Wicks 7 Dragons Yout 3:28.98 4
16 Kaycie Owens 8 Hurricanes Y 3:29.08 5
17 Kemarri Mester-Payne 8 Greater Hous 3:29.45 5
18 Morgan Lanier 8 Pearland Spe 3:29.72 5
19 Janise Fields 8 Greater Hous 3:30.81 5
20 Amaya Moore 8 Atascocita T 3:32.87 5
21 Chloe Sohus 8 The Wings Tr 3:39.41 5
22 Zaylynn Bragassa 7 Wharton Coun 3:39.71 4
23 Zenora Perry 6 Houston Visi 3:50.26 3
24 De'Ja Kossie 7 Greater Hous 3:54.58 4
25 Jenesis Moore 5 Greater Hous 4:10.90 2
26 Janelle Nash 5 Track Excel 4:26.59 2
27 Hailey Gladney 5 Greater Hous 5:43.71 2
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Brianna Washington BeastMode 6:08.81
2 Taylor Word Texas Cyclon 6:27.14
3 Maryssa Scranton Greater Hous 6:41.20
4 Nylii Sigue Houston Red 7:07.42
5 Morgan Lanier Pearland Spe 7:08.22
6 Amaya Moore Atascocita T 7:21.86
7 Chloe Jack The Wings Tr 7:32.38
8 Leah Fisher Greater Hous 7:34.69
9 Zenora Perry Houston Visi 9:23.73
10 Mya White Greater Hous 10:00.80
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under
Team Finals H#
1 Atascocita Titans Track 'A' 1:07.32 2
1) Amaya Padmore 2) Lawryn Williams
3) Mia Dempsey 4) Ty'Asia Young
2 Richmond Elite Ytc 'A' 1:07.64 2
1) Jadyn Murray 2) Lauryn Kelly
3) Olivia Atanu 4) Suraya McDonald
3 Dragons Youth Track and Field 'A' 1:08.29 2
1) Aleyah Martin 2) Irea'Yanna Bizor
3) Katelynn Winfrey 4) Lasiya Thompson
4 The Wings Track Club 'A' 1:08.34 2
1) Chloe Jack 2) Kailey Guidry
3) Londyn Miller 4)
5 Huntsville Steppers Youth Trac 'A' 1:10.67 3
1) Aisaa Berotte 2) Ariah Sharp
3) Imani Mckibbins 4) Jamiyah Anderson-Weise
6 Dragons Youth Track and Field 'B' 1:12.03 3
1) Bry'Jeana Lee 2) Daivya Garcia
3) Ja'Niya Spivey 4) Trinity Robinson
7 Hurricanes Youth Tc 'A' 1:14.56 3
1) Davienne Holiday 2) Kaycie Owens
3) Tiffany Lloyd 4) Zoe' Njoku
8 Greater Houston Track Club 'B' 1:17.55 1
1) Kelly Smith 2) Lariyah Winfrey
3) Madison Bonier 4) Nylah Campbell
-- Dragons Youth Track and Field 'C' DQ 1
1) Jaisyn Howard 2) Laila Garcia
3) Laiona Garcia 4) Lauren Albright
-- United Speed Association 'A' DO 2
1) Cassidy Evans 2) Journee Epps
3) Kennidi Evans 4) Zari Welch
-— H-Town Track Club 'A' DQ 3
1) Amari Randel 2) Makaylah Barber
3) Miley Williams 4) Riley Mckinney
-—- Greater Houston Track Club 'A' DQ 3
1) Korbyn Mosley 2) Madison Brooks
3) Re'Nya Thomas 4) Zaniyah Christal
Girls Long Jump 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Suraya McDonald Richmond El1i 11-07.25
2 Miley Williams H-Town Track 11-02.00
3 Brianna Washington BeastMode 10-07.00
4 Ty'Asia Young Atascocita T 10-02.00
5 Samora Sampson Track Excel 9-07.25
6 Ariah Sharp Huntsville S 9-04.25
7 Brookline Barnes Unattached 9-03.00
8 Jamiyah Anderson-Weise Huntsville S 9-02.00
9 Leah Fisher Greater Hous 9-01.50
10 Olivia Atanu Richmond El1i 9-00.00
11 Imani Mckibbins Huntsville S 8-10.00
12 Destani Collins BeastMode 8-06.00
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Girls Long Jump 8-under - continued
13 Aleyah Martin Dragons Yout 8-05.75
14 Sydney Cash Unattached 8-02.00
15 Jadyn Murray Richmond Eli 8-00.50
16 Tiffany Lloyd Hurricanes Y 7-10.00
17 Zaylynn Bragassa Wharton Coun 7-01.50
17 Yazmine Johnson Dragons Yout 7-01.50
19 Michaela Stamps Wharton Coun 7-01.00
20 Lariyah Winfrey Greater Hous 6-10.00
21 Brianna Johnson Huntsville S 6-09.00
22 Janelle Nash Track Excel 4-05.50
23 Madelin Campos Greater Hous 4-01.50
24 Nylah Campbell Greater Hous 4-00.00
25 Madison Bonier Greater Hous 3-04.00
-- Kelsey Carrington Richmond Eli FOUL
-- Hailey Gladney Greater Hous FOUL
-- Xyza White The Wings Tr FOUL
-- Ryleigh Edison The Wings Tr FOUL

Girls Shot Put 8-under

Name Year Team Finals
1 Leah Fisher Greater Hous 20-09.00
2 Nahla York Track Excel 17-07.00
3 Yazmine Johnson Dragons Yout J17-07.00
4 Kailey Guidry The Wings Tr 16-09.25
5 Raelyn Kellam All American 13-03.00
6 Sage Simmons Greater Hous 11-00.00
7 London Mack The Wings Tr 10-06.00
8 Hannah Amy The Wings Tr 9-07.00
9 Brianna Johnson Huntsville S 8-05.00
-- Navaeh Polk Sonics Youth FOUL
-- Madelin Campos Greater Hous FOUL

Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300g) 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Kailey Guidry The Wings Tr 42-09
2 Yazmine Johnson Dragons Yout 40-03
3 Makenzie Howarad Dragons Yout 31-02
4 Nahla York Track Excel 27-08
5 Chloe Jack The Wings Tr 24-08
6 Janelle Nash Track Excel 22-01
7 Sage Simmons Greater Hous 16-04
8 Morgan Lanier Pearland Spe 10-08
9 Madelin Campos Greater Hous 7-04
10 Hailey Gladney Greater Hous 5-11
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Roderick Boyd BeastMode 14.33 15
2 Leman Anderson Iii Dragons Yout 15.09 14
3 Ju'Von Smith H-Town Track 15.13 12
4 Kaedin Lewis Dsp Sports 15.22 11
5 Jordan Hasker The Wings Tr 15.23 11
6 Jemarkeus Houston Dragons Yout 15.24 16
7 Lance Goree BeastMode 15.30 14
8 Jai'Den Handy The Wings Tr 15.42 11
9 Anthony Palmer BeastMode 15.46 16
10 Jeridan Sonnier United Speed 15.47 16
11 Devin Montgomery Dragons Yout 15.60 14
12 Kameron Bell Greater Hous 15.85 11
13 Devin Taylor Texas Cyclon 16.01 15
14 Ja'Mori Mcduffy Track Excel 16.13 12
15 Aiden Seales Greater Hous 16.14 15
16 Kylen Winn Texas Fusion 16.16 14
17 Dylan Williams Houston Pace 16.21 13
18 Kayden Thomas Running Rebe 16.22 13
19 Danny Harvey Greater Hous 16.23 13
20 Olumuyiwa Okediji Greater Hous 16.24 12
21 Axel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 16.45 11
22 Jaylen Woodard Running Rebe 16.61 13
23 Yanemezu Azuike High Velocit 16.70 10
24 Douglass Jones III Wallis Roadr 16.78 7
25 Braylen Williams Dragons Yout 16.81 10
26 Laquedis Mays Jr. Greater Hous 16.86 9
27 Nicholas Lloyd Hurricanes Y 16.87 15
27 Ttoluwaninii Kuti Northside St 16.87 12
29 Charles Masters Texas Stalli 16.89 14
29 Prince Sulle Max Velocity 16.89 7
31 Mason Mark Dynasty Trac 16.94 11
32 Dylan Thomas The Wings Tr 17.10 11
33 Cleveland Lane Max Velocity 17.24 7
34 Demarcus Alexander Jr Dragons Yout 17.32 4
35 Anan Abdullah Pearland Tra 17.33 10
36 Ayden Wortgington Dsp Sports 17.39 7
36 Terrance Fisher Running Rebe 17.39 9
38 Bralen Smith Running Rebe 17.42 9
39 Ky'Avyon Mack Fpr Speed 17.43 12
40 King Hudson Wharton Coun 17.48 13
41 James Williams Huntsville S 17.58 8
42 Caysen Babin Hurricanes Y 17.62 9
43 Elijah Small Greater Hous 17.64 4
44 Jodarion Harris Greater Hous 17.88 14
44 Aaron Woods Hurricanes Y 17.88 15
46 Jakob Singletary Wharton Coun 17.93 14
47 Jase Robins H-Town Track 18.07 10
48 Brandon Valentine Ii Greater Hous 18.08 5
49 Drevion Hoskins Dragons Yout 18.33 6
50 Roni Clark Unattached 18.34 3
51 Lazarius West United Speed 18.64 7
52 Alijah Richardson The Wings Tr 18.67 7
53 Grayson Meyers Max Velocity 18.68 4
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under - continued

54 Kameron Revis Wharton Coun 18.69 8
55 Tylen Perkins Dragons Yout 18.80 2
56 Jayce Jackkson Dragons Yout 18.83 10
57 Griffin Morgan Pearland Spe 18.95 5
58 Ebuka Okoroafor High Velocit 19.07 12
59 Jaedynce Mcgee The Wings Tr 19.15 7
60 Al'Mari Frazier Dragons Yout 19.34 6
61 Jose Flores Wharton Coun 19.36 16
62 Dylan Harvey Greater Hous 19.47 6
63 Dallas Jacquet Track Excel 19.51 4
64 Jase Suttle Greater Hous 19.59 9
65 Jovan Perry Houston Visi 19.69 10
66 Brett Williams The Wings Tr 19.97 8
67 Landis Watley BeastMode 19.98 5
68 Mason Rainwater Houston Pace 20.03 5
68 Iron Sowell Atascocita T 20.03 8
70 Jason Singleton Texas Cyclon 20.18 8
71 Colton Thomas Greater Hous 20.19 6
72 Jayce Hopson The Wings Tr 20.21 2
73 Chaz Nelson Dragons Yout 20.23 2
74 Christopher Russell Dragons Yout 20.26 9
75 Gregory Baldridge Spring Evolu 20.45 15
76 Cedrick Kimble Greater Hous 20.68 2
77 Paxen Frazier Unattached 20.71 15
78 Jaycedyn Mcgee The Wings Tr 20.86 3
79 Remiel Tatem Atascocita T 20.92 3
80 Chris Jones Northside St 21.05 2
81 Tyler Fontenot H-Town Track 21.25 4
82 Joston Lemon BeastMode 21.33 6
83 Khalif Yaro Greater Hous 21.34 5
84 Gavin Hatton Sonics Youth 21.47 16
85 Devin Mack The Wings Tr 21.69 12
86 Caeden Mcgueen Dragons Yout 22.20 5
87 Brandon Codley Pearland Spe 22.70 6
88 Micah Douglas High Velocit 22.71 4
89 Morris Woodard Iii Greater Hous 22.84 4
90 Jeremiah Stokes Dragons Yout 23.31 5
91 Zachariah Thomas The Wings Tr 23.76 3
92 Noah Parsad The Wings Tr 24.60 9
93 Carsen Moses The Wings Tr 24.63 9
94 Kingston Howard Dragons Yout 25.04 3
95 Ayotola Kuti Northside St 25.71 6
96 Julian Morgan Hurricanes Y 26.88 2
97 Ryan Brown The Wings Tr 28.10 5
98 Kelly Love Huntsville S 28.53 3



Licensed to Flash Results,

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Inc.

- Contractor License

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Gulf AAU Junior Olympics Primary District Meet - 6/9/2018

Rice University
Results

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Roderick Boyd BeastMode 29.56 15

2 Dailon Denkins H-Town Track 29.97 17

3 Kingston Raglin Greater Hous 30.10 17

4 Jaiden Dunham BeastMode 30.92 16

5 Leman Anderson Iii Dragons Yout 30.94 15

6 Julius Gee BeastMode 31.06 16

7 Ju'Von Smith H-Town Track 31.09 15

8 Jemarkeus Houston Dragons Yout 31.14 15

9 Eric Wilkins Dragons Yout 31.26 17

10 Deandre James Dragons Yout 32.11 11
11 Devin Montgomery Dragons Yout 32.98 14
12 Aiden Seales Greater Hous 33.10 17
13 Devin Taylor Texas Cyclon 33.14 16
14 Julian Johnson Dragons Yout 33.21 10
15 Olumuyiwa Okediji Greater Hous 33.28 14
16 Kameron Bell Greater Hous 33.32 12
17 Anthony Palmer BeastMode 33.73 16
18 Charles Masters Texas Stalli 33.87 14
19 Dylan Williams Houston Pace 34.09 14
20 Kayden Thomas Running Rebe 34.32 15
21 Axel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 34.41 12
22 Cameron Totten The Wings Tr 35.04 11
23 Prince Sulle Max Velocity 35.08 7
24 Mason Mark Dynasty Trac 35.10 12
25 Danny Harvey Greater Hous 35.15 16
26 Christerson Spencer Atascocita T 35.21 13
27 Joseph Franklin Huntsville S 35.26 7
28 Anan Abdullah Pearland Tra 35.42 9
29 Blake Jackson Northside St 35.62 14
30 Cleveland Lane Max Velocity 35.81 7
31 Cameron Parson Sonics Youth 35.82 13
32 Yanemezu Azuike High Velocit 36.00 11
33 Laquedis Mays Jr. Greater Hous 36.13 9
34 Tyree Davis Texas Fusion 36.51 12
35 James Williams Huntsville S 36.90 8
36 Kylen Winn Texas Fusion 37.14 15
36 Braylen Williams Dragons Yout 37.14 11
38 Bralen Smith Running Rebe 37.32 10
39 Jeffrey Williams Atascocita T 37.35 8
40 Hunter Newkirk Atascocita T 37.50 11
41 Demarcus Alexander Jr Dragons Yout 37.70 4
42 Ttoluwaninii Kuti Northside St 37.83 16
43 Terrance Fisher Running Rebe 38.19 10
44 Ebuka Okoroafor High Velocit 38.38 14
45 Trenton Allen Texas Stalli 38.53 16
46 Jodarion Harris Greater Hous 38.54 14
47 Jase Robins H-Town Track 38.79 8
48 Grayson Meyers Max Velocity 39.19 4
49 Emanuel Navarro Northside St 39.62 11
50 Roni Clark Unattached 40.03 2
51 Lazarius West United Speed 40.42 7
52 Ky'Avyon Mack Fpr Speed 40.77 17
53 Caysen Babin Hurricanes Y 41.41 10
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Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under - continued
54 King Hudson Wharton Coun 41.63 16
55 Drevion Hoskins Dragons Yout 42.13 5
56 Rashawd Williams Wharton Coun 42.14 15
57 Brian Clay Ii Pearland Tra 42.40 6
58 Darius Williams Track Excel 42 .49 9
59 Christopher Russell Dragons Yout 42.60 8
60 Jase Suttle Greater Hous 42.97 7
61 Chris Jones Northside St 43.10 3
62 Al'Mari Frazier Dragons Yout 43.45 5
63 Elijah Small Greater Hous 43.66 4
64 Colton Thomas Greater Hous 44.14 5
65 Iron Sowell Atascocita T 44.39 8
66 Jason Singleton Texas Cyclon 44 .68 8
67 Elias Wilkins Dragons Yout 44 .77 9
68 Chaz Nelson Dragons Yout 45.68 2
69 Dylan Harvey Greater Hous 45.87 6
70 Landis Watley BeastMode 46.02 6
71 Cedrick Kimble Greater Hous 46.04 3
72 Elijah Mcpherson Pearland Tra 46.21 6
73 Mason Rainwater Houston Pace 47.05 4
74 Corbin Thomas Greater Hous 48.81 6
75 Gregory Baldridge Spring Evolu 50.07 17
76 Jeremiah Stokes Dragons Yout 51.90 6
77 Micah Douglas High Velocit 52.85 5
78 Remiel Tatem Atascocita T 54.29 3
79 Evan Jenkins Houston Pace 54.95 5
80 Julian Morgan Hurricanes Y 1:01.65 2
81 Ayotola Kuti Northside St 1:06.22 5
82 Kelly Love Huntsville S 1:18.36 3
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Name Year Team Finals H#

1 Kingston Raglin Greater Hous 1:11.20 8
2 Jaiden Dunham BeastMode 1:12.58 9
3 Jamarion Washington H-Town Track 1:13.43 12
4 Bryson Roy Track Excel 1:13.44 8
5 Joe Ford Iii Atascocita T 1:14.41 8
6 Julian Johnson Dragons Yout 1:14.61 6
7 Eric Wilkins Dragons Yout 1:15.18 13
8 Jeridan Sonnier United Speed 1:15.71 8
9 Daniel Christopher Dragons Yout 1:16.59 13
10 Brayden Sherman H-Town Track 1:16.73 11
11 Kylen Winn Texas Fusion 1:16.90 13
12 Axel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 1:18.40 9
13 Michael Edwards Iii BeastMode 1:18.56 10
14 Nicholas Lloyd Hurricanes Y 1:19.17 9
15 Lance Goree BeastMode 1:19.38 8
16 Christerson Spencer Atascocita T 1:20.66 9
17 Eric Moore Max Velocity 1:20.76 8
18 Ra'Jon Banks Greater Hous 1:21.14 13
19 Emanuel Navarro Northside St 1:21.59 7
20 Zion Rolling-Wiltz Dragons Yout 1:21.80 11
21 Danny Harvey Greater Hous 1:22.02 12
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Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under - continued
22 Douglass Jones III Wallis Roadr 1:22.31 5
23 Blake Jackson Northside St 1:22.56 12
24 Berth Johnson BeastMode 1:22.81 10
25 Dylan Williams Houston Pace 1:23.29 9
26 Roshod Butler Greater Hous 1:23.83 7
27 Kameron Bell Greater Hous 1:24.12 8
28 Cameron Parson Sonics Youth 1:24.62 10
29 Jeffrey Williams Atascocita T 1:25.48 5
30 Evan King True Speed A 1:25.68 11
30 Kevin Mack The Wings Tr 1:25.68 8
32 Hunter Newkirk Atascocita T 1:26.53 5
33 Tyree Davis Texas Fusion 1:26.89 10
34 Abrham Alanis Texas Stalli 1:26.97 10
35 Joseph Franklin Huntsville S 1:28.16 6
36 Brandon Valentine TIi Greater Hous 1:28.50 3
37 James Williams Huntsville S 1:28.55 5
38 Kameron Revis Wharton Coun 1:28.56 7
39 Caeleb Sheppard Dragons Yout 1:28.90 12
40 Jayce Jackkson Dragons Yout 1:28.97 7
41 Courtland Waddy Wharton Coun 1:29.62 6
42 Drevion Hoskins Dragons Yout 1:29.90 3
43 Ebuka Okoroafor High Velocit 1:30.22 12
44 Ttoluwaninii Kuti Northside St 1:31.17 9
45 Cory Jr Jerome Hurricanes Y 1:31.63 12
46 Yanemezu Azuike High Velocit 1:31.68 6
47 Jase Robins H-Town Track 1:34.28 6
48 Trenton Allen Texas Stalli 1:34.64 11
49 Anan Abdullah Pearland Tra 1:35.98 6
50 Paxen Frazier Unattached 1:36.70 9
51 Lazarius West United Speed 1:36.94 5
52 Darius Williams Track Excel 1:37.02 7
53 Chris Jones Northside St 1:37.61 2
54 Brian Clay Ii Pearland Tra 1:38.68 4
55 Elias Wilkins Dragons Yout 1:39.13 5
56 Rashawd Williams Wharton Coun 1:39.70 13
57 Chaz Nelson Dragons Yout 1:40.35 2
58 Tyler Fontenot H-Town Track 1:41.77 4
59 Mason Rainwater Houston Pace 1:44.92 4
60 Corbin Thomas Greater Hous 1:45.39 4
61 Jakob Singletary Wharton Coun 1:45.40 13
62 Dylan Harvey Greater Hous 1:47.41 3
63 Remiel Tatem Atascocita T 1:48.34 2
64 Joston Lemon BeastMode 1:51.46 3
65 Iron Sowell Atascocita T 1:52.48 7
66 Landis Watley BeastMode 1:54.49 3
67 Cedrick Kimble Greater Hous 1:55.97 2
68 Elijah Mcpherson Pearland Tra 1:57.21 4
69 Jeremiah Stokes Dragons Yout 1:58.85 3
70 Kingston Howard Dragons Yout 2:03.98 2
71 Ayotola Kuti Northside St 2:04.44 3
72 Evan Jenkins Houston Pace 2:11.87 4
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Name

Year Team
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Evan Jenkins
Karson Merritt
Tate Corbin
Courtland Waddy
Kingston Raglin
Evin Martin

Dailon Denkins
Brayden Sherman
Joe Ford Iii

Aiden Bozeman
Jeridan Sonnier
Bryson Roy

Michael Edwards Iii
Izard Evan

Zion Rolling-Wiltz
Tanner Richards
Eric Moore

Hasan Muhammad
Caeleb Sheppard
Brody Liczwek
Blake Jackson
Timothy Jackson
Jamarion Washington
Santiago Mejia
Dawnte Mcclure
Evan King

Cameron Parson
Kareem Elias
Jarius Gillings
Artel Aziaklo

Cory Jr Jerome
Jose Flores

Tyree Davis

Roshod Butler
Brian Clay Ii
Xavier Davis
Derrick Henderson Jr
Jermiah Keith
Elijah Mcpherson
Joston Lemon
Morris Woodard Iii

Houston Pace
Track Excel
Bay Area Roa
Wharton Coun
Greater Hous
The Wings Tr
H-Town Track
H-Town Track
Atascocita T
BeastMode
United Speed
Track Excel
BeastMode
Rising Stars
Dragons Yout
Bay Area Roa
Max Velocity
Hurricanes Y
Dragons Yout
Texas Stalli
Northside St
Pearland Tra
H-Town Track
Pearland Tra
Track Excel
True Speed A
Sonics Youth
Fpr Speed
BeastMode
Imperial Tra
Hurricanes Y
Wharton Coun
Texas Fusion
Greater Hous
Pearland Tra
Greater Hous
Track Excel
Track Excel
Pearland Tra
BeastMode
Greater Hous
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NT
:40.41
:40.78
44 .26
:51.69
:52.50
:52.59
:54.74
:55.04
:57.09
:58.23
:59.09
:59.29
:59.42
:04.11
:04.49
:05.63
:05.98
:08.16
:09.15
:09.50
:10.72
:14.70
:17.07
:17.83
:25.93
:26.64
:31.05
:31.34
:38.88
:40.83
:40.83
:42.93
:43.00
:56.15
:56.74
:09.89
:26.67
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Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Izard Evan Rising Stars 5:24.16
2 Michael Edwards Iii BeastMode 5:57.77
3 Aiden Bozeman BeastMode 5:59.02
4 Caeleb Sheppard Dragons Yout 6:03.63
5 Santiago Mejia Pearland Tra 6:05.23
6 Hasan Muhammad Hurricanes Y 6:11.93
7 Timothy Jackson Pearland Tra 6:17.14
8 Tate Corbin Bay Area Roa 6:25.63
9 Brody Liczwek Texas Stalli 6:29.70
10 Christerson Spencer Atascocita T 6:57.79
11 Artel Aziaklo Imperial Tra 7:01.65
12 Berth Johnson BeastMode 7:02.66
13 Roshod Butler Greater Hous 7:03.64
14 Jarius Gillings BeastMode 7:50.01
15 Morris Woodard Iii Greater Hous 9:38.95
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under
Team Finals H#
1 BeastMode 'A' 58.42 3
1) Anthony Palmer 2) Jaiden Dunham
3) Julius Gee 4) Lance Goree
2 H-Town Track Club 'A' 59.78 3
1) Brayden Sherman 2) Dailon Denkins
3) Jamarion Washington 4) Ju'Von Smith
3 The Wings Track Club 'A' 1:00.99 3
1) Dylan Thomas 2) Evin Martin
3) Jai'Den Handy 4) Jordan Hasker
4 Track Excel 'A' 1:02.20 2
1) Bryson Roy 2) Derrick Henderson Jr
3) Ja'Mori Mcduffy 4) Karson Merritt
5 Dragons Youth Track and Field 'B' 1:04.29 2
1) Daniel Christopher 2) Devin Montgomery
3) Julian Johnson 4) Zion Rolling-Wiltz
6 Greater Houston Track Club 'A' 1:07.83 2
1) Aiden Seales 2) Laquedis Mays Jr.
3) Olumuyiwa Okediji 4) Ra'Jon Banks
7 Running Rebels 'A' 1:08.05 3
1) Bralen Smith 2) Jaylen Woodard
3) Kayden Thomas 4) Terrance Fisher
8 Hurricanes Youth Tc 'A' 1:08.16 3
1) Caysen Babin 2) Cory Jr Jerome
3) Hasan Muhammad 4) Nicholas Lloyd
9 Max Velocity Track Club 'A' 1:09.64 2
1) Cleveland Lane 2) Eric Moore
3) Grayson Meyers 4) Prince Sulle
10 Dragons Youth Track and Field 'C' 1:18.87 1
1) Al'Mari Frazier 2) Caeden Mcqueen
3) Demarcus Alexander Jr 4) Tylen Perkins
11 Greater Houston Track Club 'B' 1:25.32 1
1) Colton Thomas 2) Corbin Thomas
3) Elijah Small 4) Brandon Valentine Ii
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under - continued

12 The Wings Track Club 'C' 1:27.95 1
1) Jayce Hopson 2) Jaycedyn Mcgee
3) Ryan Brown 4) Zachariah Thomas
-- Dragons Youth Track and Field 'A' DO 3 zone 3 violation
1) Deandre James 2) Eric Wilkins
3) Jemarkeus Houston 4) Leman Anderson Iii
Boys Long Jump 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 Evin Martin The Wings Tr 12-04.75
2 Joe Ford Iii Atascocita T 11-08.00
3 Jordan Hasker The Wings Tr 11-02.25
4 Courtland Waddy Wharton Coun 10-10.75
5 Ra'Jon Banks Greater Hous 10-09.75
6 Charles Masters Texas Stalli 10-08.00
7 Ky'Avyon Mack Fpr Speed 10-04.50
8 Mason Mark Dynasty Trac 10-03.00
9 Deandre James Dragons Yout 10-01.75
10 Tanner Richards Bay Area Roa 10-01.00
11 Emanuel Navarro Northside St 10-00.00
11 Christopher Russell Dragons Yout J6-10.00
12 Xavier Davis Greater Hous 9-11.00
13 Dawnte Mcclure Track Excel 9-10.00
14 Jakob Singletary Wharton Coun 9-08.75
15 Derrick Henderson Jr Track Excel 9-07.00
16 Braylen Williams Dragons Yout 9-00.00
17 Dylan Thomas The Wings Tr 8-10.00
18 Joseph Franklin Huntsville S 8-08.50
19 Hunter Newkirk Atascocita T 8-08.25
20 Tate Corbin Bay Area Roa 8-08.00
21 Griffin Morgan Pearland Spe 8-06.00
22 Brody Liczwek Texas Stalli 8-05.00
23 Douglass Jones III Wallis Roadr 8-04.50
24 Rashawd Williams Wharton Coun 7-08.75
25 Kameron Revis Wharton Coun 7-08.00
26 Devin Mack The Wings Tr 7-02.00
27 Gregory Baldridge Spring Evolu 7-01.50
28 Jayce Hopson The Wings Tr 7-01.00
29 Elias Wilkins Dragons Yout 6-10.00
31 Jermiah Keith Track Excel 6-01.00
32 Dallas Jacquet Track Excel 4-11.50
33 Zachariah Thomas The Wings Tr 3-01.00
34 Kelly Love Huntsville S 1-07.00
-- King Hudson Wharton Coun FOUL
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Name Year Team Finals

1 Royce Swan All American 23-09.00
2 Julius Gee BeastMode 23-02.25
3 Kevin Mack The Wings Tr 22-05.00
4 Daniel Christopher Dragons Yout 21-09.75
5 Jai'Den Handy The Wings Tr 18-06.00
6 Gavin Hatton Sonics Youth 17-11.00
7 Decil Kellam All American 17-04.50
8 Dawnte Mcclure Track Excel 15-10.25
9 Jarius Gillings BeastMode 15-07.50
10 Cameron Totten The Wings Tr 14-06.50
11 D'Andre Morris Imperial Tra 14-05.00
12 Aaron Woods Hurricanes Y 14-04.50
13 Brandon Codley Pearland Spe 14-03.25
14 Jase Suttle Greater Hous 12-09.00
15 Jaedynce Mcgee The Wings Tr 12-03.00
16 Landon Lewis Dragons Yout 11-07.25
17 Carsen Moses The Wings Tr 8-10.00
-- Caeden Mcqueen Dragons Yout FOUL
-- Khalif Yaro Greater Hous FOUL

Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300g) 8-under

Name Year Team Finals

1 Tanner Richards Bay Area Roa 73-05
2 Izard Evan Rising Stars 70-02
3 Royce Swan All American 59-11
4 Xavier Davis Greater Hous 50-06
5 Abrham Alanis Texas Stalli 48-08
6 Trenton Allen Texas Stalli 43-00
7 Brandon Codley Pearland Spe 36-07
8 Ja'Mori Mcduffy Track Excel 33-02
9 Jeffrey Williams Atascocita T 31-09
10 Landon Lewis Dragons Yout 23-02
11 Jermiah Keith Track Excel 22-01
12 Carsen Moses The Wings Tr 21-02
13 Brett Williams The Wings Tr 20-06
14 Dallas Jacquet Track Excel 16-08
15 Julian Morgan Hurricanes Y 11-10
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